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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0904 General Bill, By Campsen, McGill and Bryant
Similar (H 4542)
Summary: Beach erosion control policy
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 48-39-120 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF A BEACH
EROSION CONTROL POLICY, TO DEFINE "FULL AND COMPLETE ACCESS".
12/12/07 Senate Prefiled
12/12/07 Senate Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
01/08/08 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-57
01/08/08 Senate Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-57
01/18/08 Scrivener's error corrected
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